15. WEINBERG-CROSSLAUF
SPORTUNION PFAFFSTATTNEN

Ergebnisliste HOBBYLAUFE Sonntag, 31. Marz 2019
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Frauen
AK 40 Streckenlange: 3600m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Claudia Ritzer 1974 vereinslos 00:19:09
Shawn Sharlemann 1974 Union Pfaffstatten 00:20:57
Verena Schmuck 1972 Union Pfaffstatten 00:21:11
AK 60 Streckenldnge: 3600m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Elisabeth Breiteneder 1955 vereinslos 00:19:51
A//g,/(/ Streckenlange: 3600m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Birgit Winter 1989 ULC Riverside Modling 00:18:11
Sophia Tauchner 1992 Union Pfaffstatten 00:21:30
Judith Kiihschelm 1980 Triheroes 00:23:04
Ul8 Streckenldnge:  3600m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Amelie Sattler 2002 ULC Riverside Mddling 00:15:13
Manner
AK 40 Streckenldnge: 3600m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
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Name

Erwin Retter
Markus Schlager

Martin Ruthner

Martin Spitzenberger

Norbert Tschogl

Andreas Kotsch

Name

Jurgen Vancl

Name

Peter Schindler
Michael Loibl
Josef Skarek
Sina Sabouni

Johannes Haiden

Sonntag, 31. Marz 2019

Jahrgang

1974
1971
1970
1976
1973
1972

AK 60

Jahrgang

1941

Allg.KI

Jahrgang

1983
2000
1982
1984

1987

Verein

vereinslos

HSv Marathon Wr.Neustadt

vereinslos
Union Pfaffstatten
vereinslos

vereinslos

Streckenlange:

Verein

ULC Riverside Mdadling

Streckenlange:

Verein
Animal Spirit
OTB LA Baden
Labors.at/LC Kapelln
vereinslos

Union Pfaffstatten

Wettkampfleitung: Christian Fischer

Laufzeit
00:13:41

00:14:30
00:16:15
00:16:34
00:18:28
00:19:12

3600m

Laufzeit

00:21:34

3600m

Laufzeit

00:13:16
00:13:24
00:16:19
00:18:05

00:19:12
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